
Trofeo Marinoni 2024

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Coppa Italia Femminile - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 333 DI LUCCIA A. 15:12.669
Tempo gara

1 2:09.080 + 00.261 16:21:16.125  44,902

2 2:09.240 + 00.421 16:23:25.365  44,847

3 2:09.090 + 00.271 16:25:34.455  44,899

4 2:08.819 --------- 16:27:43.274  44,993

5 2:11.727 + 02.908 16:29:55.001  44,000

6 2:11.706 + 02.887 16:32:06.707  44,007

7 2:09.084 + 00.265 16:34:15.791  44,901

 Po. 2 - # 171 CHERMAZ S. + 09.058
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.761 + 02.619 16:21:19.790  43,657

2 2:11.757 + 01.615 16:23:31.547  43,990

3 2:10.142 --------- 16:25:41.689  44,536

4 2:10.979 + 00.837 16:27:52.668  44,251

5 2:10.966 + 00.824 16:30:03.634  44,256

6 2:10.173 + 00.031 16:32:13.807  44,525

7 2:11.042 + 00.900 16:34:24.849  44,230

 Po. 3 - # 3 CAROLLO D. + 1:24.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.829 + 34.342 16:21:56.723  34,331

2 2:22.397 + 07.910 16:24:19.120  40,703

3 2:17.650 + 03.163 16:26:36.770  42,107

4 2:14.652 + 00.165 16:28:51.422  43,044

5 2:16.831 + 02.344 16:31:08.253  42,359

6 2:17.957 + 03.470 16:33:26.210  42,013

7 2:14.487 --------- 16:35:40.697  43,097

 Po. 4 - # 21 BOGGIAN L. + 1:26.373
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.945 + 06.351 16:21:30.195  40,547

2 2:22.365 + 05.771 16:23:52.560  40,712

3 2:22.989 + 06.395 16:26:15.549  40,535

4 2:22.163 + 05.569 16:28:37.712  40,770

5 2:27.195 + 10.601 16:31:04.907  39,376

6 2:20.663 + 04.069 16:33:25.570  41,205

7 2:16.594 --------- 16:35:42.164  42,432

 Po. 5 - # 28 DELLO SBARBA A. + 1:46.949
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.101 + 02.229 16:21:32.106  39,945

2 2:22.872 --------- 16:23:54.978  40,568

3 2:23.337 + 00.465 16:26:18.315  40,436

4 2:24.037 + 01.165 16:28:42.352  40,240

5 2:23.327 + 00.455 16:31:05.679  40,439

6 2:27.316 + 04.444 16:33:32.995  39,344

7 2:29.745 + 06.873 16:36:02.740  38,706

 Po. 6 - # 178 SINIGAGLIA M. + 1:49.632
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.001 + 07.986 16:21:34.123  38,384

1 2:31.001 + 07.986 16:21:34.123  0,000

2 2:25.421 + 02.406 16:23:59.869  39,857

3 2:24.349 + 01.334 16:26:24.218  40,153

4 2:26.715 + 03.700 16:28:50.933  39,505

5 2:24.604 + 01.589 16:31:15.537  40,082

6 2:26.871 + 03.856 16:33:42.408  39,463

7 2:23.015 --------- 16:36:05.423  40,527

 Po. 7 - # 26 DI MASCIO A. + 1:52.299
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.986 + 07.645 16:21:38.044  38,644

2 2:25.545 + 03.204 16:24:03.589  39,823

3 2:22.341 --------- 16:26:25.930  40,719

4 2:26.374 + 04.033 16:28:52.304  39,597

5 2:26.293 + 03.952 16:31:18.597  39,619

6 2:26.104 + 03.763 16:33:44.701  39,670

7 2:23.389 + 01.048 16:36:08.090  40,422

 Po. 8 - # 11 FACCHINI E. + 2:00.729
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.666 + 10.206 16:21:42.236  37,474

2 2:24.967 + 00.507 16:24:07.203  39,982

3 2:27.382 + 02.922 16:26:34.585  39,326

4 2:24.480 + 00.020 16:28:59.065  40,116

5 2:27.379 + 02.919 16:31:26.444  39,327

6 2:25.616 + 01.156 16:33:52.060  39,803

7 2:24.460 --------- 16:36:16.520  40,122

 Po. 9 - # 120 PANCHETTI C. + 2:00.892
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.700 + 07.601 16:21:39.762  38,207

2 2:24.099 --------- 16:24:03.861  40,222

3 2:24.452 + 00.353 16:26:28.313  40,124

4 2:26.263 + 02.164 16:28:54.576  39,627

5 2:30.064 + 05.965 16:31:24.640  38,624

6 2:26.401 + 02.302 16:33:51.041  39,590

7 2:25.642 + 01.543 16:36:16.683  39,796

 Po. 10 - # 221 VALZANIA A. + 2:21.160
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.000 + 10.147 16:21:41.122  36,684

2 2:29.308 + 01.455 16:24:10.430  38,819

3 2:28.179 + 00.326 16:26:38.609  39,115

4 2:27.853 --------- 16:29:06.462  39,201

5 2:28.139 + 00.286 16:31:34.601  39,125

6 2:31.966 + 04.113 16:34:06.567  38,140

7 2:30.384 + 02.531 16:36:36.951  38,541

 Po. 11 - # 99 POLITA G. + 2:22.615
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.810 + 07.041 16:21:41.889  37,439

2 2:30.079 + 02.310 16:24:11.968  38,620

3 2:27.939 + 00.170 16:26:39.907  39,178

4 2:27.769 --------- 16:29:07.676  39,223

5 2:32.848 + 05.079 16:31:40.524  37,920

6 2:29.896 + 02.127 16:34:10.420  38,667

7 2:27.986 + 00.217 16:36:38.406  39,166

 Po. 12 - # 249 ALUNNI MINCIOTTI G.+ 3:31.819
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.638 + 05.595 16:21:33.760  38,476

2 2:25.043 --------- 16:23:58.803  39,961

3 2:34.732 + 09.689 16:26:33.535  37,458

4 2:25.789 + 00.746 16:28:59.324  39,756

5 2:47.892 + 22.849 16:31:47.216  34,522

6 2:25.644 + 00.601 16:34:12.860  39,796

7 3:34.750 + 1:09.707 16:37:47.610  26,990

 Po. 13 - # 10 CONTARDO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.948 + 04.991 16:21:33.070  38,653

2 2:24.957 --------- 16:23:58.027  39,984

3 2:25.151 + 00.194 16:26:23.178  39,931

4 2:25.126 + 00.169 16:28:48.304  39,938

5 3:07.386 + 42.429 16:31:55.690  30,931

6 2:37.409 + 12.452 16:34:33.099  36,821

Fastest lap: 2:08.819 
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Trofeo Marinoni 2024

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Coppa Italia Femminile - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 14 - # 111 CICCARELLI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.063 + 16.500 16:21:56.741  34,487

2 2:32.447 + 00.884 16:24:29.188  38,020

3 2:33.266 + 01.703 16:27:02.454  37,817

4 2:32.433 + 00.870 16:29:34.887  38,023

5 2:31.908 + 00.345 16:32:06.795  38,155

6 2:31.563 --------- 16:34:38.358  38,242

 Po. 15 - # 579 PRATESI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.057 + 04.836 16:21:57.641  35,329

2 2:40.120 + 00.899 16:24:37.761  36,198

3 2:39.221 --------- 16:27:16.982  36,402

4 2:42.539 + 03.318 16:29:59.521  35,659

5 2:40.198 + 00.977 16:32:39.719  36,180

6 2:40.213 + 00.992 16:35:19.932  36,177

 Po. 16 - # 7 FERRARA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.149 + 03.427 16:21:52.093  35,526

2 2:39.752 + 00.030 16:24:31.845  36,281

3 2:42.912 + 03.190 16:27:14.757  35,577

4 2:39.722 --------- 16:29:54.479  36,288

5 2:42.640 + 02.918 16:32:37.119  35,637

6 2:46.139 + 06.417 16:35:23.258  34,886

 Po. 17 - # 291 MANTANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.136 + 10.695 16:21:59.487  33,868

2 2:42.929 + 02.488 16:24:42.416  35,574

3 2:42.117 + 01.676 16:27:24.533  35,752

4 2:43.829 + 03.388 16:30:08.362  35,378

5 2:40.441 --------- 16:32:48.803  36,125

6 2:41.173 + 00.732 16:35:29.976  35,961

 Po. 18 - # 8 FERRARA N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.815 + 11.216 16:21:55.937  33,539

2 2:44.999 + 03.400 16:24:40.936  35,127

3 2:42.418 + 00.819 16:27:23.354  35,686

4 2:42.411 + 00.812 16:30:05.765  35,687

5 2:42.632 + 01.033 16:32:48.397  35,639

6 2:41.599 --------- 16:35:29.996  35,867

 Po. 19 - # 301 ANICHINI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.590 --------- 16:22:23.213  33,778

2 2:52.088 + 00.498 16:25:15.301  33,680

3 2:53.915 + 02.325 16:28:09.216  33,327

4 2:53.657 + 02.067 16:31:02.873  33,376

5 2:53.037 + 01.447 16:33:55.910  33,496

6 2:51.894 + 00.304 16:36:47.804  33,718

Fastest lap: 2:08.819 
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